WORLD ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOKY@25

Tokyo (JPN)

13-21 September 2025
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400m Hurdles Men - Round 1/ £ F400m/\— K JL

First 4 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

EH L1478 B & VIR EAI(q) 48 FERBHE

RECORDS
World Record [T
Championships Record [
World Leading [[TTH

LANE BIB

2276

2 2650

3 3031

4 2915

5 2592

6 237

7 | 2845
8 | 2557

9 2686

LANE BIB

1 2892

2 2609
3 | 2545

4 12121

5 2676

6 2409
7 2532
8 | 2889

9 2842

Timing by SEIKO

15 September 2025

15 September 2025

RESULT NAME
45.94 Karsten WARHOLM
46.29 Alison DOS SANTOS
46.28 Karsten WARHOLM

19:35 START TIME
NAME

Jesus David DELGADO
ANARZER - FIAAF
Wiseman Were MUKHOBE
TARXTYT L« LkA
Chris ROBINSON
JUX-AakEry v
Oskar EDLUND

FAH—+ T FIL> b
Shunta INOUE

Het BX

Tyri DONOVAN

ZAY « /Ny
Abderrahman SAMBA
TITTITNTY - PN
Malik JAMES-KING
SR ESN & 74
Chi Chong CHEONG
Farv - -F—Fav

19:43 START TIME
NAME

Matic lan GUCEK
XTAYTAT
Daiki 0GAWA
NN
Kyron MCMASTER
hA4ny - RITRE—

Alison DOS SANTOS

7YYy FRYU R

Marc Anthony IBRAHIM

R—=U TV Z— AT TEL
Owe FISCHER-BREIHOLZ

F—T T Ay —=TTAFRILY
Alessandro SIBILIO
TLyHrka-El s

Akanye FRANCIS

Th=xT 77V R

Bassem HEMEIDA

AL NEINS -4

T F Y

NOR
BRA
NOR

ESP

KEN

USA

SWE

JPN

GBR

QAT

JAM

MAC

SLO

JPN

IVB

BRA

LBN

GER

ITA

SKN

QAT

AGE
25
22
29

DATE of BIRTH

17 Jun 99

13 Oct 97

19 Feb 01

16 Nov 02

4 Jul 02

20 Oct 98

5Sep 95

28 Jun 99

6 Oct 04

DATE of BIRTH

20 Sep 03

17 Apr 03

3Jan97

3 Jun 00

5 Dec 02

5 May 04

27 Apr 99

15 Jan 08

28 Mar 00

AT-400H-M-h----.SL2..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

PERSONAL
BEST

48.45
48.34
47.76
48.70
48.46
48.46
46.98
47.42

51.91

PERSONAL
BEST

48.25
48.61
47.08
46.29
48.89
48.01
47.50
51.56

48.38

VENUE

Tokyo (JPN])
Eugene, OR (USA)
Chorzéw (POL)

SEASON
BEST

48.45

48.34

47.76

48.92

48.99

48.46

47.09

48.28

51.91

SEASON
BEST

48.25

48.61

49.07

46.65

48.89

48.01

48.44

51.56

48.38

DATE
3 Aug 2021
19 Jul 2022
16 Aug 2025

WORLD
RANKING

25

31

14

42

43

39

21

511

WORLD
RANKING

19

30

1

65

37

24
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400m Hurdles Men - Round 1/ £F400m/ — /L F3&

m 15 September 2025
LANE BIB NAME

19:51 START TIME

DATE of BIRTH

PERSONAL

SEASON

WORLD

BEST BEST RANKING
1 2911 Carl BENGTSTROM SWE 13Jan00 47.94 48.72 15
= - Ry FZ R bOL
2 | 2127 Matheus LIMA BRA 1Jun 03 48.08 48.08 6
YTURA-UR
3 | 2579 Assinie WILSON JAM 10 Apr02 48.36 48.42 23
Ty — Ty
4 | 2936 Berke AKCAM TUR 10Apr02 48.14 48.72 16
RV TP v A
5 | 2888 Jun Jie Calvin QUEK SGP 26 Feb 96 49.75 49.75 103
Jary—AhrEry -5
6 | 2835 Ismail Doudai ABAKAR QAT 1Jan 04 47.72 48.04
ARAIAINRE =KL - TRA—=IL
7 2114 Kemorena TISANG BOT  25Apr95 48.42 48.42 29
TELF TPV
8 2396 Joshua ABUAKU GER 7 Jul 96 48.12 49.02 45
A2 T - TITTY
9 | 2769 Karsten WARHOLM NOR 28Feb 96 45.94 46.28 1
HINART Vv« T—RIL L
mal 15 September 2025 19:59 START TIME
LANE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH PE';SEgﬁAL SEB/?ESS?N RVZ\%E:-,\?G
2110 Victor NTWENG BOT 1 Dec 95 48.82 49.20 28
Eov&—-Xbvzvs
2 2242 VitMULLER CZE 31Aug 9% 48.41 48.41 20
Ehe2a2—-7—
3 2397 Emil AGYEKUM GER 22May 99 48.21 48.21 17
IIN-TTY L
4 2369 Seamus DERBYSHIRE GBR  27Jan00 48.42 48.42 32
VIR R—E—v—
5 | 2256 Dennick LUKE DMA 28 Jan01 48.82 48.82 60
FTZvo =7
6 2898 Julien BONVIN SUl  10Jan99 48.59 48.66 36
Tal)T v RNy
7 | 2551 Roshawn CLARKE JAM 1 Jul 04 47.34 48.02 9
Oya—>-77—7
8 2223 Gerald DRUMMOND CRC 5 Sep 94 48.11 49.08 27
NFILE - FZEVE
92977 Rai BENJAMIN USA 27 Jul97 46.17 46.54 2

A - RyPy Iy
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SO S Tokyo (JPN)
: 13-21 September 2025
STARTLIST/ XX —HF U X k

400m Hurdles Men - Round 1/ £F400m/ — /L F3&

m. 15 September 2025 20:07 START TIME
LANE BIB NAME DATE of BIRTH PERSONAL SEASON WORLD

BEST BEST RANKING

1 2939 ismail NEZIR TUR 22Jan03 48.33 48.33 35
ARTAI - XTI

2 2070 Najimul Hossain RONI BAN  120ct98 52.36 52.36
FOLI RS A

3 2120 Francisco Guilherme DOS REIS VIANA BRA 14 Dec?99 48.94 48.94 38
75V RAFLILA - RALARYT

4 | 2365 Alastair CHALMERS GBR 31Mar00 48.30 48.30 18
T7ATT + Frllx—X

5 2989 Caleb DEAN USA  20JunO1 47.23 47.76 22
TALT T a4 =

6 2620 Ken TOYODA JPN  150ct02 47.99 48.55 26

| 2 #

7 2749 Ezekiel NATHANIEL NGR  20Jun 03 47.31 47.31 5
I+FxT)L-F+HY =T

8 | 2854 Sabelo DHLAMINI RSA 17Jan95 48.57 48.57 41
RO Py 7z

9 2908 Patrik DOMOTOR SVK 13 Dec 00 48.94 48.94 34

KUy FER—L

World Ranking as of 2 September 2025

ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2025 TOP LIST
RESULT NAME VENUE DATE RESULT NAME VENUE 2025
45.94 Karsten WARHOLM (NOR) Tokyo (JPN] 3 Aug 21 46.28 Karsten WARHOLM (NOR) Chorzéw (POL] 16 Aug
46.17 Rai BENJAMIN (USA] Tokyo (JPN] 3 Aug 21 46.54 Rai BENJAMIN (USA) Stockholm (SWE] 15 Jun
£46.29 Alison DOS SANTOS (BRA) Eugene, OR (USA) 19 Jul 22 46.65 Alison DOS SANTOS (BRA) Eugene, OR (USA] 5 Jul
46.78 Kevin YOUNG (USA) Barcelona (ESP) 6 Aug 92 47.09 Abderrahman SAMBA (QAT) Paris (FRA] 20 Jun
46.98 Abderrahman SAMBA (QAT) Paris (FRA) 30 Jun 18 47.31 Ezekiel NATHANIEL (NGR) Chorzéw (POL) 16 Aug
47.02 Edwin MOSES (USA) Koblenz [GER) 31 Aug 83 47.76 Chris ROBINSON (USA) Eugene, OR (USA] 2 Aug
47.03 Bryan BRONSON (USA) New Orleans, LA (USA] 21 Jun 98 47.76 Caleb DEAN (USA) Eugene, OR (USA) 2 Aug
47.08 Kyron MCMASTER (IVB) Tokyo (JPN] 3 Aug 21 47.94 Fyodor IVANOV (RUS) Kazan (RUS) 9 Aug
47.10 Samuel MATETE (ZAM) Zirich (SUI) 7 Aug 91 48.00 CJALLEN (USA) Ziirich (SUI) 28 Aug
47.19 André PHILLIPS (USA) Seoul (KOR) 25 Sep 88 48.01 Owe FISCHER-BREIHOLZ (GER) Bergen (NOR] 19 Jul
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